Name: ________________________
Graphing Density
	Mass (g)
	Volume (ml)

Water
	Volume (ml)

Copper
	Volume (ml)

Glycerol

	0
	0
	0
	0

	5
	5
	0.6
	4.0

	10
	10
	1.1
	8.0

	15
	15
	1.7
	11.9

	25
	25
	2.8
	19.8

	30
	30
	3.4
	23.8

	40
	40
	4.5
	31.7


1. Make a graph of these results with mass on the bottom axis and volume on the vertical axis. Your graph will have three lines (one for each substance): make sure to include a legend. 

(6 marks)

2. Examine your graph and list the substances in order from least to most dense. (1 mark)
3. If you had 10 ml of water and 10 ml of glycerol, which one would be heavier? (1 mark)

4. If you had 35 g of a substance and its volume was 3.9 ml, which substance do you have: water, copper or glycerol? (1 mark)

5. Determine the density of the substances using the data above. (15 marks)

6. If vegetable oil is less dense than water, place a dotted line on the graph to show its possible results. (1 mark)

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


2. Least dense ( _______________, _______________, _______________ ( most dense
3. ___________________
4. ___________________

5.
